Brochure
S5720-EI Series Enhanced Gigabit Switches 1
S5720-EI Series Enhanced Gigabit
Switches
Huawei S5720-EI series switches provide flexible all-gigabit access and enhanced 10GE
uplink port scalability. They are widely used as access/aggregation switches in enterprise
campus networks or gigabit access switches in data centers.
Product Overview

network maintenance and improve network reliability.
S5720-EI Series Enhanced Gigabit Switches 15
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the S5720-EI series Ethernet switches.
Model Product Description
S5720-32P-EI-AC S5720-32P-EI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 8 Gig SFP, AC 110/220 V, front access)
S5720-32X-EI-AC S5720-32X-EI-AC (24 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V, front
access)
S5720-32X-EI-
24S-AC
S5720-32X-EI-24S-AC (24 Gig SFP, 4 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V,
front access)
S5720-36C-EI-AC S5720-36C-EI-AC (28 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4
10 Gig SFP+, 1 interface slot, with 150 W AC)
S5720-36C-PWR-
EI-AC
S5720-36C-PWR-EI-AC (28 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose
10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 500 W AC power)
S5720-36PC-EI-
AC
S5720-36PC-EI-AC (28 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
4 Gig SFP, 1 interface slot, with 150 W AC )
S5720-36C-EI-
28S-AC
S5720-36C-EI-28S-AC (28 Gig SFP, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+,
with 1 interface slot, with 150 W AC power supply)
S5720-36C-EI-
28S-DC
S5720-36C-EI-28S-DC(28 Gig SFP, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+,
with 1 interface slot, with 150 W DC power supply)
S5720-52X-EI-AC S5720-52X-EI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-EI Series Enhanced Gigabit Switches 16
Model Product Description
S5720-52P-EI-AC S5720-52P-EI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, AC 110/220 V)
S5720-56C-EI-
48S-AC
S5720-56C-EI-48S-AC (48 Gig SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface slot, with 150 W AC power
supply)
S5720-56C-EI-
48S-DC
S5720-56C-EI-48S-DC (48 Gig SFP, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface slot, with 150 W DC power
supply)
S5720-56C-EI-AC S5720-56C-EI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface slot, with 150 W AC
power supply)
S5720-56C-EI-DC S5720-56C-EI-DC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface slot, with 150 W DC
power supply)
S5720-56PC-EI-
AC
S5720-56PC-EI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 Gig SFP, with 1 interface slot, with 150 W AC
power supply)
S5720-56C-PWR-
EI-AC
S5720-56C-PWR-EI-AC (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface slot,
with 500 W AC power supply)
S5720-56C-PWR-
EI-AC1
S5720-56C-PWR-EI-AC1 (48 Ethernet 10/100/1000 PoE+ ports, 4 10 Gig SFP+, with 1 interface slot,
with 1150 W AC power supply)
ES5D21X02S01 2-port 10GE SFP+ optical interface card
ES5D21VST000 2-port QSFP+ dedicated stack interface card
RPS1800 RPS1800 redundant power supply